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SERVICIO NACIONAL DE SALUD
LIBRO BANCO
CUENTA UNICA

DEL 01 AL 30 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2021
I I ; ·, .···.Jt #kl [­[ No.

FECHA ' DETALLE/CONCEPTO CK/DEP./TRANSF. ENTRADAS SALIDAS BALANCE
31-ag0-21 BALANCE Al 31/8/2021 18,333,132.12 18,333,132.12
14-sep-21 TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA 6,300,000.00 12,033,132.12
16-sep-21

DEP. ARS HUMANO SEGURO, NCF (B0100000637), Rec. #{382235) CK.
79,691.74 12,112,823.86#222110.

16-sep-21
DEP. ARS HUMANO SEGURO, NCF (B0100000633, 636), Rec. #(382236)

452,535.60 12,565,359.46CK. #165568.

17-sep-21
TR.(ARS SENASA Contributivo), NCF (B1500060131, 132, 133, 134, 135,

397,788.10 12,963,147.56250), Rec. #(382237),TR.

20-sep-21
TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000611), Rec. #(382238), TR. 6,300.00 12,969,447.56

20-sep-21
TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000639), Rec. #(382239), TR. 185,596.80 13,155,044.36

22-sep-21 TR. ARS YUN EN, NCF(B0100000642), Rec.# (382240), TR. 40,022.35 13,195,066.71
23-sep-21 TR. ARS RENACER NCF (80100000635), Rec. #(382241), TR. 3,640.73 13,198,707.44
27-sep-21 DEP. ARS MONUMENTAL (80100000646) (382242) ck.143711 1,000.00 13,199,707.44
27-sep-21 TR. ARS META SALUD, NCF(80100000644 ),Rec. # (3822431, TR. 47,000.00 13,246,707.44
27-sep-21 DEP. ARS SIMAG, NCF (BO100000 640 ), Rec. #{382244) CK. #7951 5,562.09 13,252,269.53
27-sep-21 TR. ARS SEMMA, NCF{B0100000 623), Rec.# (382245), TR. 3,527.20 13,255,796.73
27-sep-21 DEP. ARS CMD, NCF {B0100000 647), Rec. #(382246) CK. #238741 7,690.67 13,263,487.40
28-sep-21 DEP. ARS GMA, NCF (B0100000 613), Rec. #(382247) CK. #129416 7,846.41 13,271,335.81
28-sep-21 TR.(ARS-SENASA-SU8SIDIADO-)Rec. #(382248) (CK#223807), TR. 3,442,258.49 16,713,594.30
28-sep-21 DEP. ARS APS, NCF {B0100000631), Rec. #{382249) CK. #149354 1,000.00 16,714,594.30
30-sep-21 TR. ARS FUTURO, NCF(B0100000659), Rec.# (382251), TR. 21,800.00 16,736,394.30
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4,703,262.18 6,300,000.00
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